@DUNLQP-
LUT3AC »
24IMC e

.-“E-_-_-

ALFPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Panndnia-Ring)

STK1000 EC/STK1000 AAIMC Pannodnia-Ring 4,740 km
Qualifying Practice 2019.06.29. 11:15
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:18:00
Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm 82Tm S3Tm S4Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) Christofer BERGMAN (111) Michal SEMBERA
1 1:56.248 23.573  34.424  26.051 32.200 +1.832 11:23:09.026 1 2:15.456 26.856  38.209 28.526  41.865 +18.141 11:22:51.373
2 1:57.093 23.608 34.485 26.136  32.864 +2.677 11:25:06.119 2 1:58.012 23.893 34.806 26.403 32.910 +0.697 11:24:49.385
3 1:55.815 23.359 34.184 26.048 32.224 +1.399 11:27:01.934 3 2:07.932 24,968  40.187 26.964 35.813 +10.617 11:26:57.317
p4 2:09.266 23.912 37.145 27.227 +14.850 11:29:11.200 4 1:58.425 23.956 34.994 26.466 33.009 +1.110 11:28:55.742
5 6:11.406 35487 26.733  32.681 4:16.990  11:35:22.606 pS 2:26.083  27.310 46.270  28.018 +28.768  11:31:21.825
6 1:54.416 23.266 33.795 25.628 31.727 11:37:17.022 6 8:05.067 48.340 28.768  45.180 6:07.752 11:39:26.892
7 2:09.127 23.969 36.031 27.894  41.233 +14.711 11:39:26.149 7 1:57.315 23.725 34599  26.166 32.825 11:41:24.207
8 1:56.306 23.255 34.002 26.639 32.410 +1.890 11:41:22.455 p8 2:25.604 26.100  49.120 27.954 +28.289 11:43:49.811
9 1:54.988 23.207 33.970 25.779 32.032 +0.572 11:43:17.443
p10 2:09.926 24.976 36.588 27.616 +15.510 11:45:27.369 (65) Tomas SVITOK
1 1:59.116 24.241 35.298 26.628 32.949 +1.718 11:22:50.174
(33) Marek SZKOPEK 2 1:57.962 23.983 34.711 26.412 32.856 +0.564 11:24:48.136
1 2:03.421 25.942 35.015 28.734 33.730 +7.782 11:22:39.944 p3 2:27.256 26.541 43.441 32.407 +29.858 11:27:15.392
2 2:26.547 23.979  49.456 37.227 35.885 +30.908 11:25:06.491 4 5:04.457 36.455  26.951 33.525  3:07.059 11:32:19.849
3 1:56.510 23.594  34.181 26.378  32.357 +0.871 11:27:03.001 5 1:57.815 23.770 34.846  26.343  32.856 +0.417 11:34:17.664
p4 2:08.080 24.033  35.071 27.192 +12.441 11:29:11.081 6 1:58.269 23.984 34.922 26.457 32.906 +0.871 11:36:15.933
5 6:11.827 35.351 26.806 32.726  4:16.188 11:35:22.908 p7 2:16.725 25.025 36.796 30.897 +19.327 11:38:32.658
6 1:55.639 23.459 33.952 26.109 32.119 11:37:18.547 8 5:27.066 36.634  27.419 33.554  3:29.668 11:43:59.724
p7 2:03.725 23.479 34.059 26.780 +8.086 11:39:22.272 9 1:57.398 23.717 34.645 26.429 32.607 11:45:57.122
10 1:57.742 23.668 34.835 26.382 32.857 +0.344 11:47:54.864
(37) Arnaud FRIEDRICH p11 2:45.323 28.777  46.875 37.931 +47.925 11:50:40.187
1 1:58.721 23.977 35.202 26.509 33.033 +2.812 11:22:16.755
2 1:57.735 23.846 34.751 26.269  32.869 +1.826 11:24:14.490 (116) Artur WIELEBSKI
3 1:57.836 23.630 34.817 26.133  33.256 +1.927 11:26:12.326 1 2:01.005 24114  35.605 27.634  33.652 +3.079 11:22:56.421
4 1:58.543 23.722 34.836 26.241 33.744 +2.634 11:28:10.869 2 2:00.117 23.939 35348 27.169  33.661 +2.191 11:24:56.538
5 1:58.618 24.103 35.078 26.420 33.017 +2.709 11:30:09.487 3 1:59.387 23.862 35.408 26.730 33.387 +1.461 11:26:55.925
6 1:57.670 23.838 34.712 26.200 32.920 +1.761 11:32:07.157 4 1:59.243 24.004 35.056 26.701 33.482 +1.317 11:28:55.168
7 1:59.725 25.115 35.137 26.257 33.216 +3.816 11:34:06.882 p5 2:07.858 23.984 35.770 26.974 +9.932 11:31:03.026
p8 2:10.850 25.521 37.309 26.534 +14.941 11:36:17.732 6 6:29.911 35.696 26.975 33.353  4:31.985 11:37:32.937
9 6:06.736 36.542 27.984 33.846  4:10.827 11:42:24.468 7 1:57.926 23.806 34.900 26.465 32.755 11:39:30.863
10 1:56.244 23.610 34.651 25.660 32.323 +0.335 11:44:20.712 8 1:58.082 23.579 34.886 26.533 33.084 +0.156 11:41:28.945
1 1:55.909 23.460 34.102 25.818 32.529 11:46:16.621 9 1:58.751 23.830 34.878 26.766 33.277 +0.825 11:43:27.696
12 1:56.521 23.616  34.402 25.851 32.652 +0.612 11:48:13.142 10 1:59.077 24.010 35.040 26.630 33.397 +1.151 11:45:26.773
" 1:59.177 24.259 35.075 26.440 33.403 +1.251 11:47:25.950
(7) Kamil KRZEMIEN p12 2:23.539 31.274 41289 28.260 +25.613 11:49:49.489
1 1:57.563 23.527 34.629 26.472 32.935 +1.613 11:22:50.280
2 1:56.716 23.328 34.517 25.960 32.911 +0.766 11:24:46.996 (81) Florian HUSLER
p3 2:16.187 27.877 37485 27.139 +20.237 11:27:03.183 1 4:49.364 23.937 34.881 13.813  36.733  2:50.663 11:25:08.815
4 6:28.036 36.296 26.945 33.026  4:32.086 11:33:31.219 2 2:02.942 25.417 36.465  27.257 33.803 +4.241 11:27:11.757
5 1:56.343 23460 34.356 25.957 32.570 +0.393 11:35:27.562 3 2:00.302 24302 35565 26.940  33.495 +1.601 11:29:12.059
6 1:55.950 23.313 34.232 25.804 32.601 11:37:23.512 4 2:00.508 24.503 35.471 26.919 33.615 +1.807 11:31:12.567
p7 2:04.642 23.367 34.333 26.206 +8.692 11:39:28.154 p5 2:26.854 27462  43.275 30.246 +28.153 11:33:39.421
8 3:07.001 34.906 27.167 32.927 1:11.051 11:42:35.155 6 4:04.422 36.881 28.146 33.344  2:05.721 11:37:43.843
9 1:56.449 23.467 34.446 25.932 32.604 +0.499 11:44:31.604 7 1:58.701 23.979 35.024 26.681 33.017 11:39:42.544
10 2:50.517 1:09.851 39.130  27.469  34.067  +54.567 11:47:22.121 p8 2:48.472 50.754  40.507  29.095 +49.771 11:42:31.016
p!1 2:44.070 35.079 55.528 30.036 +48.120 11:50:06.191
(114) Jaroslaw SZCZESNY
(6) Michal PRASEK 1 2:02.289 24.511 35.698 28.174 33.906 +1.775 11:22:21.700
1 1:58.005 23.807 35.081 26.492 32.625 +1.653 11:22:15.000 2 2:00.514 24.350 35.583  26.971 33.610 11:24:22.214
2 1:57.735 23.641 35.002 26.418 32.674 +1.383 11:24:12.735 3 2:01.659 24.573 35.933 27.152 34.001 +1.145 11:26:23.873
3 1:57.071 23.607 34.482 26.314 32.668 +0.719 11:26:09.806 p4 2:46.038 25.324  48.185 37.320 +45.524 11:29:09.911
4 1:56.982 23.570 34.584 26.172 32.656 +0.630 11:28:06.788 5 4:24.693 36.698 27.364 33.982  2:24.179 11:33:34.604
p5 2:23.116 26.088  42.122 29.253 +26.764 11:30:29.904
6 7:13.096 37.170 28292 33.008 5:16.744  11:37:43.000 (49) Hannes ZEMSAUER
7 1:56.352 23.555 34.471 25.979 32.347 11:39:39.352 1 2:13.892 34.046 37.296 28.069 34.481 +12.549 11:23:40.339
8 1:56.516 23.542 34.491 26.120 32.363 +0.164 11:41:35.868 2 2:02.344 24.831 36.317 27.101 34.095 +1.001 11:25:42.683
p9 2:12.935 25.889 37.660 27.525 +16.583 11:43:48.803 3 2:29.074 25197 41709 37.525  44.643 +27.731 11:28:11.757
p4 2:14.733 24.905 36.296  27.579 +13.390 11:30:26.490
(14) Mate LACZKO 5 4:06.601 39.872  28.007 34.076  2:05.258 11:34:33.091
p1 2:17.533 27.672 37.201 28.463 +20.309 11:22:53.189 6 2:06.877 24.954 37.451 27.716 36.756 +5.534 11:36:39.968
2 3:43.560 35.601 26.856 33.506 1:46.336 11:26:36.749 7 2:42.166 24.757 14.781 28.028 34.600 +40.823 11:39:22.134
3 1:58.446 23.925 35125 26.305 33.091 +1.222 11:28:35.195 8 2:01.974 24667 36.085 27.086 34.136 +0.631 11:41:24.108
4 1:57.492 23798 34690 26.186 32.818 +0.268 11:30:32.687 9 2:01.664 24953 36.064 26.864 33.783 +0.321 11:43:25.772
5 1:57.332 23.520 34.667 26.208 32.937 +0.108 11:32:30.019 10 2:01.343 24.374  35.827 26.884 34.258 11:45:27.115
p6 2:07.713 23.938 35.062 26.763 +10.489 11:34:37.732 p11 2:18.799 24.644 36.026 28.160 +17.456 11:47:45.914
7 3:05.632 37.116 28.253 33.198  1:08.408 11:37:43.364
8 1:57.442 23.664 34.668 26.215 32.895 +0.218 11:39:40.806
9 1:57.224 23.635 34.707 26.244 32.638 11:41:38.030

10 1:57.742 23.751 34.904  26.161 32.926 +0.518 11:43:35.772
1" 2:09.042 28.034  39.792 27.282  33.934 +11.818 11:45:44.814
12 1:58.089 23.711 34935 26.444  32.999 +0.865 11:47:42.903
13 2:05.846 23.853 36.040 30.553  35.400 +8.622 11:49:48.749

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

Bence HORVATH Alex NAGY Gianni SKALAMERA
Clerk of the course Chief Timekeeper Jury President
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